
 
 
 

 
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADVISOR ASSIGNMENTS 

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY 

First Letter of 
Student’s Last 

Name 

Advisor Assigned to Student Office 
Location 

Phone 
Number 

E-mail Address 

A-H & Grad Sen. Ms. Lauri Patterson 203 Allain 225-771-6229 laurirpatterson@yahoo.com    
I-N Ms. Thelma Jones 218 Allain 225-771-0216 tjones1972@cox.net  
O-T Dr. Koffi Dodor 249 Allain 225-771-5963 koffi_dodor@subr.edu  
U-Z Dr. Reginald Wilson 117 Allain 225-771-6247 reginald_wilson@subr.edu   

Assistant Ms. Adelea Holmes 218 Allain 225-771-5934 adelea_holmes@subr.edu   
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

A-I Dr. Aloyce Kaliba 115 Allain 225-771-5952 aloyce_kaliba@subr.edu 
J-R Dr. Sung No 250 Allain 225-771-5954 sung_no@subr.edu 
S-Z Dr. Melissa Waters 247 Allain 225-771-5957 melissa_waters@subr.edu  

A-Z & Grad Sen. *Dr. Ghirmay S. Ghebreyesus 251 Allain 225-771-5943 ghebreg98@yahoo.com  
Assistant Ms. Rose Matthews 251 Allain 225-771-5944 rose_matthews@subr.edu  

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

A-I Dr. Vineeta Hingorani 240 Allain 225-771-5953 vineeta_hingorani@subr.edu 
J-R Dr. Vasantha Chigurupati 202 Allain 225-771-5944 vasantha_chigurupati@subr.edu 
S-Z Dr. Michael Smyser 253 Allain 225-771-5955 mwsmyser@yahoo.com 

A-Z & Grad. Sen. *Dr. Ghirmay S. Ghebreyesus 251 Allain 225-771-5943 ghebreg98@yahoo.com  
Assistant Ms. Rose Matthews 251 Allain 225-771-5944 rose_matthew@subr.edu  

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

A-D Dr. Eugene Calvasina 256 Allain 225-771-5964 eugene_calvasina@subr.edu 
E-H Dr. Albert Clark 242 Allain 225-771-5974 albert_clark@subr.edu 
I-L Dr. Stephen Jaros 248 Allain 225-771-5976 stephen_jaros@subr.edu 

M-P Dr. Mysore Ramaswamy 246 Allain 225-771-6245 mysore_ramaswamy@subr.edu 
Q-T Mr. Gregory Spann 228 Allain  225-771-6246 gregory_spann@subr.edu  
U-X Dr. Victor Mbarika 321 Allain 225-771-5987 victor_mbarika@subr.edu  

Y-Z & Grad Sen. *Dr. Jose Noguera 203 Allain 225-771-5998 jose_noguera@subr.edu 
Assistant Ms. Terrye Braden 203 Allain 225-771-5960 terrye_braden@subr.edu 

DEPARTMENT OF MARKETING 
A-H Dr. Kimberly K. Powell 246 Allain 225-771-5731 kimberly_powell@subr.edu  
I-P Dr. George A. Kirk 252 Allain 225-771-5977 george_kirk@subr.edu 

Q-X Dr. Saviour Nwachukwu 254 Allain 225-771-6200 saviour_nwachukwu@subr.edu 
A-F *Dr. Jose Noguera 203 Allain 225-771-5998 jose_noguera@subr.edu 

Assistant Ms. Terrye Braden 203 Allain 225-771-5960 terrye_braden@subr.edu 
 
 

Office of the Dean 
College of Business 
P. O. Box 9723 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70813 
 

Voice: (225) 771-5640 
Fax: (225) 771-5262 

                                                              
 

Dr. Donald R. Andrews, Dean 
Dr. Ashagre “Ashe” Yigletu, Associate Dean and MBA Director 

Dr. Melanie Powell Rey, Assistant to the Dean 
Ms. Toni L. Jackson, Development Coordinator 
Ms. Marilyn Doherty, Administrative Assistant 

Revised October 2013 *Indicates Department Chair 


